2023-02-11

Lilla Ulricehamnsloppet

PRELIMINAR STARTLISTA

Antal deltagare:

136

Klass

Namn

Klubb

Starttid

Tid

D 7-8 Intervallstart fri stil 1,2 Km

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511

NILSSON Stina
BRETTMO Sofia
PETTERSSON Edith
BRODEN Signe
MATTSSON Elli
LINDSTROM Maja
HOOF Ester
ABELSON Evelyn
SCHENCK Alicia
NILSSON Stina
JERNBERG Clara

H 7-8 Intervallstart fri stil 1,2 Km

512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521

HOKKA Denver
AGREN Anton
WERNBERG Melker
KARLSSON Olle
EHLERS Isak
JANSSON Hugo
ALF Arve
PETTERSSON Oskar

D 9-10 Intervallstart fri stil 2,0 Km

522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539

NILSSON Louise
GASSNER Klara
AGREN Ellen
MALLBERG Moa
HALL Ester

FRICK GRASLUND Karin
BRETTMO Alicia
OJERHED Elsa
KVALNES Ottilia
RYDER Line
LILLEVARS Maja
PERSSON Filippa
ALVERBRANDT Vilma
KASTANIUS Maja
LINDSTROM Kajsa

Ulricehamns IF
OK Landehof

Ulricehamns IF
Ulricehamns IF
Ulricehamns IF
Garphyttans IF
Ulricehamns IF
Ulricehamns IF
Ulricehamns IF
Ulricehamns IF
Ulricehamns IF

Ulricehamns IF
Ulricehamns IF
Ulricehamns IF
Ulricehamns IF
OK Landehof

Ulricehamns IF
Ulricehamns IF
Ulricehamns IF

Ulricehamns IF
Ulricehamns IF
Ulricehamns IF
Boras SK
Boras SK
Boras SK

OK Landehof
Boras GIF
Ulricehamns IF
IFK Skévde SK
IK Stern
Tidaholm SOK Sisu
Boras SK
Ulricehamns IF
Garphyttans IF

13:45:00
13:45:30
13:46:00
13:46:30
13:47:00
13:47:30
13:48:00
13:48:30
13:49:00
13:49:30
13:50:00

13:52:30
13:53:00
13:53:30
13:54:00
13:54:30
13:55:00
13:55:30
13:56:00
13:56:30
13:57:00

13:59:30
14:00:00
14:00:30
14:01:00
14:01:30
14:02:00
14:02:30
14:03:00
14:03:30
14:04:00
14:04:30
14:05:00
14:05:30
14:06:00
14:06:30
14:07:00
14:07:30
14:08:00
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Lilla Ulricehamnsloppet

PRELIMINAR STARTLISTA
Antal deltagare: 136
Klass Namn Klubb Starttid Tid
H 9-10 Intervallstart fri stil 2,0 Km
540 14:10:30
541 14:11:00
542 JOHANSSON Felix IFK Skévde SK 14:11:30
543 FRICK GRASLUND Gustav Boras SK 14:12:00
544 WADELL Sixten Tingsholms IF 14:12:30
545 HAGSTEDT Henrik Goteborgs SK 14:13:00
546 BERGH Erik Boras SK 14:13:30
547 GASSNER Love Ulricehamns IF 14:14:00
548 VIDUNGER Erik Boras SK 14:14:30
549 ANDREASSON Simon Boras SK 14:15:00
550 ERIKSSON Lykke Tranemo IF Skidklubb 14:15:30
551 EHLERS Jonas OK Landehof 14:16:00
552 HULTMAN Charlie OK Landehof 14:16:30
553 PALMER Egon Ulricehamns IF 14:17:00
D 11-12 Intervalistart fri stil 2,5 Km
554 14:19:30
555 14:20:00
556 14:20:30
557 LINDSTROM Anna Garphyttans IF 14:21:00
558 SOLSJO Moa IFK Skovde SK 14:21:30
559 HALLIN Lina Ulricehamns IF 14:22:00
560 BJORKLUND Freja Ulricehamns IF 14:22:30
561 REINHOLDSSON Lovis Ulricehamns IF 14:23:00
562 SIMONSEN Ragna Eksjo SOK 14:23:30
563 DRAKFORS Elsa Falkoépings AIK SK 14:24:00
564 RONNMARK Olivia Ulricehamns IF 14:24:30
565 LINDSTROM Emma Garphyttans IF 14:25:00
566 BORJESSON Sigrid Ulricehamns IF 14:25:30
567 BOHMAN Ebba Ulricehamns IF 14:26:00
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Lilla Ulricehamnsloppet

PRELIMINAR STARTLISTA
Antal deltagare: 136
Klass Namn Klubb Starttid Tid
H 11-12 Intervallstart fri stil 2,5 Km
568 14:28:30
569 14:29:00
570 ABELSSON Albin Landsbro IF SK 14:29:30
571 KAREBACK Albin Lidkdpings VSK 14:30:00
572 SIMONSEN Stig Eksjo SOK 14:30:30
573 RYDER Adam IFK Skévde SK 14:31:00
574 WORM Max IFK Skévde SK 14:31:30
575 JULLANDER Noah Boras SK 14:32:00
576 ROTH William OK Landehof 14:32:30
577 BERGSTRAND Anton Ulricehamns IF 14:33:00
578 KASTANIUS Olle Ulricehamns IF 14:33:30
579 ALF Thor Ulricehamns IF 14:34:00
580 ERIKSSON Arvid Stora Tuna IK SK 14:34:30
581 TORNQVIST Eric Garphyttans IF 14:35:00
582 GASSNER Ville Ulricehamns IF 14:35:30
583 LAGERCRANTZ Vincent Boras GIF 14:36:00
584 HORNSTROM Erik Grava SK 14:36:30
585 BLOMBERG Nils Lidkodpings VSK 14:37:00
586 SCHANBERG Frans Sya SK 14:37:30
D 13-14 Intervalistart fri stil 3,3 km
587 14:40:00
588 14:40:30
589 14:41:00
590 PETERSON Alice Boras GIF 14:41:30
591 MOHR Ellen Boras SK 14:42:00
592 JOHANSSON Ellen Tranemo IF Skidklubb 14:42:30
593 KVARNDAL Minna Ulricehamns IF 14:43:00
594 LILLEVARS Vera IK Stern 14:43:30
595 TORKELSSON Wilma Tranemo IF Skidklubb 14:44:00
506 BJORK Stella Boras SK 14:44:30
597 PERSSON Jennifer Tidaholm SOK Sisu 14:45:00
599 MAGNUSSON Linnea IKHP Huskvarna Idrottsklubb 14:46:00
600 HALLIN Alva Ulricehamns IF 14:46:30
601 PETTERSSON Lova Tranemo IF Skidklubb 14:47-:00
602 MALLBERG Malva Boras SK 14:47:30
603 HOLM Tuva Tidaholm SOK Sisu 14:48:00

Sidan 3 av5

Data processing by SSF Timing

Generation Date:

10-02-2023 Time: 19:19:36

9cbbf43a-4a98-4498-b2cf-ab964a0f32d0.rpt



Lilla Ulricehamnsloppet

PRELIMINAR STARTLISTA
Antal deltagare: 136
Klass Namn Klubb Starttid Tid
H 13-14 Intervalistart fri stil 3,3 Km
604 14:50:30
605 CLASEN Lukas IF Hallby SOK 14:51:00
606 ELV Ivan IFK Skévde SK 14:51:30
607 ANDREASSON Vincent Boras SK 14:52:00
608 IVARSSON Filip IKHP Huskvarna Idrottsklubb 14:52:30
609 SYLVAN Wille Boras SK 14:53:00
610 GUSTAFSSON Viktor Linkdpings SK 14:53:30
611 HENRICSON Tage Ulricehamns IF 14:54:00
612 SOLSJO Max IFK Skévde SK 14:54:30
613 SEGERAQVIST Liam Tranemo IF Skidklubb 14:55:00
615 WINGSKOG LINDQVIST Vilmer Ulricehamns IF 14:56:00
616 GUSTAVSSON Johan Ulricehamns IF 14:56:30
617 WORM Malte IFK Skovde SK 14:57:00
618 WEBER Filip Boras GIF 14:57:30
619 JULLANDER William Boras SK 14:58:00
D 15-16 Intervallstart fri stil 6,6 Km
620 15:00:30
621 15:01:00
622 15:01:30
623 GRAHN Matilda IF Hallby SOK 15:02:00
624 PETERSON Alva Boras SK 15:02:30
625 OJERHED Ellen Boras GIF 15:03:00
626 VILHELMSSON Stella Lidkdpings VSK 15:03:30
627 GUSTAFSSON Viola Linképings SK 15:04:00
628 LINDGREN Ester Tranemo IF Skidklubb 15:04:30
629 LERNEVIK Lovisa IKHP Huskvarna Idrottsklubb 15:05:00
630 HOLMSTROM Julia Boras GIF 15:05:30
631 KARLSSON Elsa Tranemo IF Skidklubb 15:06:00
632 LIDSTROM Hanna OK Landehof 15:06:30
633 ALRIK Lisa Tidaholm SOK Sisu 15:07:00
634 BERGSTRAND Hilda Ulricehamns IF 15:07:30
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Lilla Ulricehamnsloppet

PRELIMINAR STARTLISTA
Antal deltagare: 136
Klass Namn Klubb Starttid Tid
H 15-16 Intervallstart fri stil 6,6 Km
635 15:10:00
636 15:10:30
637 15:11:00
638 JOHNSON Arvid OK Reftele 15:11:30
639 REINHOLDSSON Leo Ulricehamns IF 15:12:00
640 BORJESSON Tage Vreta Skid o MK 15:12:30
641 RUDKLINT Viggo OK Landehof 15:13:00
642 NOREN Ludwig Ulricehamns IF 15:13:30
643 KRYSANDER Kalle Vreta Skid o MK 15:14:00
644 TROFAST Arvid Vreta Skid o MK 15:14:30
645 JOHANSSON Emil Boras GIF 15:15:00
646 DRAKFORS Tim Falkopings AIK SK 15:15:30
647 ENGSTROM Sverre Boras GIF 15:16:00
648 BLOMBERG GERLE Valter OK Landehof 15:16:30
649 VIKLUND Benjamin Mullsjé SOK 15:17:00
650 JUTTERDAL Ville Vreta Skid o MK 15:17:30
651 SCHANBERG Liam Sya SK 15:18:00
652 MALM Theo Vreta Skid o MK 15:18:30
653 SJOGREN Carl Tidaholm SOK Sisu 15:19:00
654 RAMSIN Gustav IFK Skovde SK 15:19:30
656 LOVGREN Rasmus Finspangs SOK 15:20:30
657 NILSSON Gustav OK Landehof 15:21:00
658 OLSSON Oskar Boras SK 15:21:30
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